

J-24 Mini Storm Sewer Construction (#8982817)

Owner: Appleton WI, City of

Solicitor: Appleton WI, City of

03/11/2024 01:45 PM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	M & E Construction LLC		Alfson Excavating LLC		Scott Lamers Costuction LLC	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>J-24 BASE BID</b>						<b>\$213,150.00</b>		<b>\$222,660.00</b>		<b>\$334,379.65</b>
	1	Flowable Fill	CU. YD.	5	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$145.00	\$725.00
	2	Furnish and Install 6" Storm Sewer	LIN. FT.	2712	\$40.00	\$108,480.00	\$42.00	\$113,904.00	\$68.00	\$184,416.00
	3	Furnish and Install 4" Riser Pipe	LIN. FT.	348	\$30.00	\$10,440.00	\$38.00	\$13,224.00	\$133.00	\$46,284.00
	4	Furnish and Install 6" Riser Pipe	LIN. FT.	1204	\$45.00	\$54,180.00	\$45.00	\$54,180.00	\$68.00	\$81,872.00
	5	Sump Pump Connection	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	6	Furnish and Construct PVC Yard Drain	EACH	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00
	7	Furnish and Install 6" Storm Lateral	LIN. FT.	91	\$50.00	\$4,550.00	\$47.00	\$4,277.00	\$125.00	\$11,375.00
	8	Augering	LIN. FT.	760	\$40.00	\$30,400.00	\$40.00	\$30,400.00	\$0.01	\$7.60
	9	Removal of Contaminated Soils	CU. YD.	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$0.01	\$0.05
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>						<b>\$213,150.00</b>		<b>\$222,660.00</b>		<b>\$334,379.65</b>